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
on 1st fl.; sun and breakfast prchs.;
2-car brk garage.; cor lot; magnifi-

cent trees; close to lake and “EL”
$23,500.
Kroll & Smith
419 4th St. Phone Wil. 500
1LTN16-1tc

WILL TRADE FOR SMALLER

HOME OR VACANT

MY NEW WINNETKA, 8§ RM. BRICK,

col. in choicest n. e. section; 3 tile
baths; h. w. ht.; tile roof; 2-car,
brick gar.; ceilings _metal lathed;
all walls and ceilings painted; steel
const.; gutters, downspouts, porch
roofs, ete .all copper; immense liv-
ing and sun rooms; superbly wooded

lot. Phone Winnetka 1470. :
1LTN16-1te
For Sale—Winnetka
COMFORTABLE 8-ROOM STUCCO

3-bath Heated S. Por. & sleep por.

excellent condition, convenient to
schools. Price $24,000.
Hill & Ston
Phone Winnetka 1544
1LTN16-1te

FOR SALE—FINEST 100 FOOT LOT,

in the Indian Hill district. If you
are going to build in this exclusiye
home section, buy this lot now as
there are very few left.

Quinlan & Tyson, Inc.

746 Elm St. Winnetka 2199
1T45-1te
For Sale
WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT :

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

REAL ESTATE
Insurance and L.oans
Winnetka FPhone 162
1T41-tfe

Real Estate Wanted

IN WINNETKA, 7 OR 8
rooms: 4 bedrooms; 2 baths; $20,000
to $25,000; preferably brick. Within
gsix blocks of transportation. Must
be moderp. Address Wil. Life A-T56.

1T45-1tc |
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) § REAL ESTATE

Investigate Bargain
A REAL BUY IN A 7T ROOM HOUSE;

large living room:; sun and slpg.
porches: 4 delightful bedrooms,;
water heat: choice east section;
convenient to “Is" and steam
transp.; schools and churches; bfau-
tifully landscaped lot; fine {trees;
garage. Price reduced for quick
sale.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 34560
1LTN16-1tc

SEE US FOR MODERN AND AT-
tractive homes, listings of well lo-
cated vacant and acre tracts.

J. H. Schaefer & Co.

831 RIDGE AVENUE
PHONE—WILMETTE 364
WILMETTE, ILLINOIS

1LTN16-1tc

FOR SALE—7 ROOM STUCCO HOUSE;

sun porch; sleeping porch; 2 car
garage. Real bargain. Phone
1TN4bH-1tc

Winn., 546-J.

Ravinia’s Best Buy

LOT 40x130. TWO BLOCKS TO RA-
vinia stations; $1,200, cash or terms.
Winnetka 2199, 1T45-1te

FOR SALE — RAVINIA — NEW 6-
room stucco house and garage of
charming English design; on wooded
lot; highest grade construction; hot

water heat; breakfast nook; large
porch: oak floors and trim; large
attic; every modern convenience,

Two blocks from school and station

east., Price low if sold at once. 15600

Judson Ave., Highland Park.
1LTN15-4tc

FOR SALE — SPLENDID WOODED
corner lot in Glencoe, 100x140 ft.
Owner will sacrifice for all cash, $65
per ft. This is a bargain and below
the market. Address P. O. Box 12,
Hubbard Woods, 111,

1LTN16-1te

Hubbard Woods Bargain

N. EE WINNETKA — NEW 7-ROOM

shingle; 4 bed rms., 2 baths; sun

rm.; att. htd. gar., wooded lot. A
bargain at $22.500. Winn. 1226.

1LTN16-1tc

FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSE
7 rms., near lake, golf and trans-
portaion; large lot; price $21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433.

1LTN50-tfe

WANTED — FROM OWNERS ONLY—
A house perferable on east side; 2
baths if possible., Not over $25,000.
Address Wil. Life A-T748.

1LTN16-1te

FOR SALE — 50 FT. ON ASBURY AV.;

east Lake st. $125 ft. Wil. Life A-733.
1LTN16-1tp

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT WINNETKA—BEAU-
tiful, hollow tile, residence of 10
rooms: with three baths, sun porch
and enclosed sleeping porch. For
2 or 3 vears from May 1st. Best lo-
ecation: 1 block from the lake. Ad-
dress Wil. Life A-T755.

2LLTN16-4tc

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 4-ROOM

]

cottage, bath. Feb, to May 1 with
option for longer if desired. Tel,
avenswood 8496, 2LTN16-1tp

FOR RENT — KENILWORTH—EAST
side; furn. or unfurn; 5 rm. house,
$100 per mo. 320 Richmond Rd. Kenil,
1854 or Ravenswood 2759.

2LLTN16-1te

FOR RENT—ALMOST NEW, 6-ROOM
house; poss. any time; 1 mo. conces-
gion, $150. Call Glencoe 1199.

2T44-tfe

FOR RENT — UNUSUALLY ATTRAC-
tive furnished home; 7 rms., 3 baths.
Terms to be arranged. Possession
at once. Winn. 1800.

2LTN16-1t

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
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